BORILLA oPORTS

Preacher Curl (10000119)




HUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (M10) Washer: (M8) Nut: (M10)

© ©

8PCS 4PCS 4PCS

Hex Bolt: (M10x65)

ﬁ ILNIE

4PCS Spanner

=

4PCS




GOXOLIN Ol

Jlog XaH .
6
goxoLnN O
Jjog xaH

GOXOLIN
Jjog XxaH

sody - (OLIN) 1IN sodg - (0LIN) : Jousem

© ©

sody - (G9XOLIN) : Hog XeH




/
/
/
/

oo

\%
T8IN

0ZX8IN

}og xsH

sody - (8IN) : Jauysem

©

sody - (0ZX8IN) : Hog XeH

L




HUORILLA oPORTS

Load:100kg

Load:150kg

Maximum Load:250kg



